Walpole Public Library

¥ NEWBOOKS =S

Ballantyne, Lisa
Bannister, Jo
Beaton, M. C.
Binchy, Maeve
Bowen, Rhys

Box, C. J.

Brooks, Terry
Card, Orson Scott
Chiaverini, Jennifer
Childs, Laura
Coben, Harlan
Conklin, Tara
Cussler, Clive
Davidson, MaryJanice
Dee, Jonathan
Divakaruni, Chitra
Fowler, Therese
Graham, Heather
Graver, Elizabeth
Green, Jane
Griffiths, Elly

Hall, Louisa
Hanley, Catherine
Harris, C. S.

Hart, Erin

Haynes, Dana
Haynes, Elizabeth
Heath, Chip
Herbert, Brian
Hesketh, Peggy
Jones, Holly Goddard
Keane, Mary B.
Kerrigan, Gene
Kirk, David
Kricorian, Nancy
Krueger, William Kent
Laukkanen, Owen
Leon, Donna
Masello, Robert
Mason, Jamie
Masterman, Becky

APRIL 2013

FICTION

The guilty one

Deadly virtues

Death of yesterday

A week in winter

The Family Way

Breaking point

Bloodfire Quest : The Dark Legacy of Shannara
The Gate Thief

Mrs. Lincoln's dressmaker

Sweet tea revenge

Six years

The house girl

The Striker

You and I, Me and You

A thousand pardons

Oleander girl

Z : a novel of Zelda Fitzgerald

Let the dead sleep

The end of the point

Family pictures

A Dying Fall: A Ruth Galloway Mystery
The carriage house

The sins of the father : a mediaeval mystery

What darkness brings : a Sebastian St. Cyr mystery

The book of Killowen
Ice cold Kill

Dark tide

Decisive

Hellhole : awakening
Telling the bees

The next time you see me
Fever

The rage

Child of vengeance

All the light there was
Ordinary grace
Criminal enterprise
The Golden Egg

The Romanov cross
Three graves full

Rage against the dying

¢ Continued on other side ®



McKevett, G. A.
Meltzer, Brad
Michaels, Fern

Mills, Kyle

Moore, Edward Kelsey
Moyes, Jojo

Mulry, Megan

Nadler, Stuart

Oates, Joyce Carol
O'Donnell, Lisa
Parks, Brad
Patterson, James
Perry, Thomas
Quick, Matthew
Robinson, Jeremy
Rosenberg, Joel C.
Silver, Marisa
Soderberg, Alexander
Strout, Elizabeth
Tabor, James M.
Thompson, James
Wayne, Teddy
Weber, David

White, Randy Wayne
Wilson, Robert
Winspear, Jacqueline

005.369 BLU

006.752 HUS
006.752 MAJ

070.92 PER

133.5 ORI
158.1 MCG

223.2 MOR
291.432 BES
299.936 WRI

Bluttman, Ken
006.52 BOV Wiley
Hussey, Tris
Majure, Janet

Perkins, Jack

Orion, Rae
McGraw, Phillip C.

Morgan, Robert J.
Zaleski, Philip

Wright, Lawrence
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Killer honeymoon

The fifth assassin

Gotcha

Robert Ludlum's the Utopia experiment
The Supremes at Earl's all-you-can-eat
Me before you

A royal pain

Wise men

Accursed

The death of bees

The Good Cop : a mystery
Private Berlin

The Boyfriend

The silver linings playbook

Island 731

Damascus countdown

Mary coin

The Andalucian friend

The burgess boys

Frozen solid

Helsinki blood

The love song of Jonny Valentine
Shadow of freedom

Night moves

Capital punishment

Leaving Everything Most Loved

NONFICTION

Excel formulas and functions for dummies
iPod & iTunes for dummies

Using WordPress

Teach yourself visually WordPress
Finding Moosewood, finding God : what
happened when a TV newsman
abandoned his career for life on an island
Astrology for dummies

Life code : the new rules for winning in the
real world

The Lord is my shepherd : resting in the
peace and the power of Psalm 23

The best spiritual writing 2013

Going clear : Scientology, Hollywood, and
the prison of belief



306.874 GRE

327.73 GHA

330.973 BER

332.024 OLE
346.059 CLI
359.0092 DON

362.88 LAS

364.1092 CUL

364.152 DOU

368.4 MAT

371.9 ROS

395.22 RON

395.4 ISA

613.7 COR

616.02 ANT

616.8 ROB

616.839 SPE

616.852 BUL
618.2 CUR

635 BAR
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Greenlaw, Linda

Ghattas, Kim

Bernanke, Ben

Olen, Helaine
Nolo Press
Donald, Mark L.

Lasdun, James

Cullen, Kevin,
Journalist

Douglas, John E.

Nolo

Rose, L. Todd

Roney, Carley

Isaacs, Florence

DK

Anthes, Emily

Robison, John Elder

Spencer-Wendel,
Susan

Bulik, Cynthia M.
Curtis, Glade B.

Bartholomew, Mel

Lifesaving lessons : notes from an
accidental mother

The secretary : a journey with Hillary
Clinton from Beirut to the heart of
American power

The Federal Reserve and the financial
crisis

Pound foolish : exposing the dark side of
the personal finance industry

Make your own living trust

Battle ready : memoir of a SEAL watrrior
medic

Give me everything you have : on being
stalked

Whitey Bulger : America's most wanted
gangster and the manhunt that brought him
to justice

Law & disorder : the legendary FBI
profiler's relentless pursuit for justice
Social Security, Medicare & government
pensions

Square peg : my story and what it means
for raising innovators, visionaries, and out-
of-the-box thinkers

The Knot guide to wedding vows and
traditions : readings, rituals, music, dances,
and toasts

My deepest sympathies : meaningful
sentiments for condolence notes and
conversations, plus a guide to eulogies
Core strength training : the complete step-
by-step guide to a stronger body and better
posture for men and women
Frankenstein's cat : cuddling up to
biotech's brave new beasts

Raising Cubby : a father and son's
adventures with Asperger's, trains,
tractors, and high explosives

Until | say good-bye : my year of living with
Joy

Midlife eating disorders : your journey to
recovery

Your pregnancy after 35

All new square foot gardening : the
revolutionary way to grow more in less
space



636.5 SCH

636.8 NAG

641.5972 JIN

641.865 GIN

658.4 SAN
658.83 BER

746.46 HOU

747 FLO

796.357 FRA
796.43 JON
808.51 SCH

811.54 POS

818.54 DON

823 LEWIS

940.5421 CAD

942.04 GRI
942.81 ARM
956.92 SHA

973 DOT
973.46 MEA
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Scheuer, Lauren

Nagelschneider,
Mieshelle

Jinich, Pati

Ginsberg, Anna

Sandberg, Sheryl
Berger, Jonah
Houts, Janet

Florke, Randy

Francona, Terry
Jonsdottir, Vedis
Schaeffer, Garry

Norton

Donofrio, Beverly

McGrath, Alister E.

Caddick-Adams,
Peter

Gristwood, Sarah
Armitage, Simon
Shadid, Anthony

Dotson, Bob

Meacham, Jon

Once upon a flock : life with my soulful
chickens

The cat whisperer : why cats do what they
do-- and how to get them to do what you
want

Pati's Mexican Table: The Secrets of Real
Mexican Home Cooking

The daily cookie : 365 tempting treats for
the sweetest year of your life

Lean in : women, work, and the will to lead
Contagious : why things catch on

Log Cabin Quilts the Basics & Beyond:
Classic to Contemporary

Country Living Simple Sustainable Style:
Ways to Make a House Your Home
Francona : the Red Sox years

Knitting with Icelandic wool

A labor of love : how to write a eulogy
Postmodern American poetry : a Norton
anthology

Astonished : a story of evil, blessings,
grace, and solace

C. S. Lewis : a life : eccentric genius,
reluctant prophet

Monte Cassino : ten armies in Hell

Blood sisters : the women behind the Wars
of the Roses

Walking home : a poet's journey

House of stone : a saga of home, family,
and a lost Middle East

American story : a lifetime search for
ordinary people doing extraordinary things
Thomas Jefferson : the art of power



