Walpole Public Library

NEW BOOKS SSS APRIL 2013

FICTION

Ballantyne, Lisa

Bannister, Jo

Beaton, M. C.

Binchy, Maeve

Bowen, Rhys

The guilty one

Deadly virtues

Death of yesterday

A week in winter

The Family Way

Box, C. J.

Breaking point

Brooks, Terry Bloodfire Quest: The Dark Legacy of Shannara

Card, Orson Scott The Gate Thief

Chiaverini, Jennifer Mrs. Lincoln's dressmaker

Childs, Laura Sweet tea revenge

Coben, Harlan

Conklin, Tara

Cussler, Clive

Six years

The house girl

The Striker

Davidson, MaryJanice You and I, Me and You Dee, Jonathan A thousand pardons

Divakaruni, Chitra Oleander girl

Fowler, Therese Z: a novel of Zelda Fitzgerald

Graham, Heather
Graver, Elizabeth
Green, Jane

Let the dead sleep
The end of the point
Family pictures

Griffiths, Elly A Dying Fall: A Ruth Galloway Mystery

Hall, Louisa The carriage house

Hanley, Catherine The sins of the father: a mediaeval mystery

Harris, C. S. What darkness brings: a Sebastian St. Cyr mystery

Hart, Erin The book of Killowen

Haynes, Dana Ice cold kill Haynes, Elizabeth Dark tide Heath, Chip Decisive

Herbert, Brian Hellhole : awakening Hesketh, Peggy Telling the bees

Jones, Holly Goddard The next time you see me

Keane, Mary B. Fever Kerrigan, Gene The rage

Kirk, David Child of vengeance Kricorian, Nancy All the light there was

Krueger, William Kent
Laukkanen, Owen
Leon, Donna
Masello, Robert
Mason, Jamie
Masterman, Becky

Ordinary grace
Criminal enterprise
The Golden Egg
The Romanov cross
Three graves full
Rage against the dying

Walpole Public Library NEW BOOKS – 2013

McKevett, G. A. Killer honeymoon Meltzer, Brad The fifth assassin

Michaels, Fern Gotcha

Mills, Kyle Robert Ludlum's the Utopia experiment
Moore, Edward Kelsey The Supremes at Earl's all-you-can-eat

Moyes, Jojo
Me before you
Mulry, Megan
Nadler, Stuart
Oates, Joyce Carol

Me before you
A royal pain
Wise men
Accursed

O'Donnell, Lisa The death of bees

Parks, Brad The Good Cop: a mystery

Patterson, James Private Berlin
Perry, Thomas The Boyfriend

Quick, Matthew The silver linings playbook

Robinson, Jeremy Island 731

Rosenberg, Joel C. Damascus countdown

Silver, Marisa Mary coin

Soderberg, Alexander
Strout, Elizabeth
The burgess boys
Tabor, James M.
Thompson, James
The Andalucian friend
The burgess boys
Frozen solid
Helsinki blood

Wayne, Teddy The love song of Jonny Valentine

Weber, David Shadow of freedom

White, Randy Wayne Night moves

Wilson, Robert Capital punishment

Winspear, Jacqueline Leaving Everything Most Loved

NONFICTION

005.369 BLU	Bluttman, Ken	Excel formulas and functions for dummies
006.52 BOV	Wiley	iPod & iTunes for dummies
006.752 HUS	Hussey, Tris	Using WordPress
006.752 MAJ	Majure, Janet	Teach yourself visually WordPress
		Finding Moosewood, finding God : what
070.92 PER	Perkins, Jack	happened when a TV newsman
		abandoned his career for life on an island
133.5 ORI	Orion, Rae	Astrology for dummies
158.1 MCG	McGraw, Phillip C.	Life code : the new rules for winning in the real world
223.2 MOR	Morgan, Robert J.	The Lord is my shepherd : resting in the peace and the power of Psalm 23
291.432 BES	Zaleski, Philip	The best spiritual writing 2013
299.936 WRI	Wright, Lawrence	Going clear: Scientology, Hollywood, and the prison of belief

Walpole Public Library NEW BOOKS – 2013

306.874 GRE	Greenlaw, Linda	Lifesaving lessons : notes from an accidental mother
327.73 GHA	Ghattas, Kim	The secretary : a journey with Hillary Clinton from Beirut to the heart of American power
330.973 BER	Bernanke, Ben	The Federal Reserve and the financial crisis
332.024 OLE	Olen, Helaine	Pound foolish : exposing the dark side of the personal finance industry
346.059 CLI	Nolo Press	Make your own living trust
359.0092 DON	Donald, Mark L.	Battle ready : memoir of a SEAL warrior medic
362.88 LAS	Lasdun, James	Give me everything you have : on being stalked
364.1092 CUL	Cullen, Kevin, Journalist	Whitey Bulger : America's most wanted gangster and the manhunt that brought him to justice
364.152 DOU	Douglas, John E.	Law & disorder : the legendary FBI profiler's relentless pursuit for justice
368.4 MAT	Nolo	Social Security, Medicare & government pensions
371.9 ROS	Rose, L. Todd	Square peg: my story and what it means for raising innovators, visionaries, and out-of-the-box thinkers
395.22 RON	Roney, Carley	The Knot guide to wedding vows and traditions: readings, rituals, music, dances, and toasts
395.4 ISA	Isaacs, Florence	My deepest sympathies : meaningful sentiments for condolence notes and conversations, plus a guide to eulogies
613.7 COR	DK	Core strength training: the complete step- by-step guide to a stronger body and better posture for men and women
616.02 ANT	Anthes, Emily	Frankenstein's cat : cuddling up to biotech's brave new beasts Raising Cubby : a father and son's
616.8 ROB	Robison, John Elder	adventures with Asperger's, trains, tractors, and high explosives
616.839 SPE	Spencer-Wendel, Susan	Until I say good-bye: my year of living with joy
616.852 BUL	Bulik, Cynthia M.	Midlife eating disorders : your journey to recovery
618.2 CUR	Curtis, Glade B.	Your pregnancy after 35
635 BAR	Bartholomew, Mel	All new square foot gardening : the revolutionary way to grow more in less space

Walpole Public Library NEW BOOKS – 2013

636.5 SCH	Scheuer, Lauren	Once upon a flock : life with my soulful chickens
636.8 NAG	Nagelschneider, Mieshelle	The cat whisperer: why cats do what they do and how to get them to do what you want
641.5972 JIN	Jinich, Pati	Pati's Mexican Table: The Secrets of Real Mexican Home Cooking
641.865 GIN	Ginsberg, Anna	The daily cookie : 365 tempting treats for the sweetest year of your life
658.4 SAN 658.83 BER 746.46 HOU	Sandberg, Sheryl Berger, Jonah Houts, Janet	Lean in : women, work, and the will to lead Contagious : why things catch on Log Cabin Quilts the Basics & Beyond: Classic to Contemporary
747 FLO	Florke, Randy	Country Living Simple Sustainable Style: Ways to Make a House Your Home
796.357 FRA 796.43 JON 808.51 SCH	Francona, Terry Jonsdottir, Vedis Schaeffer, Garry	Francona : the Red Sox years Knitting with Icelandic wool A labor of love : how to write a eulogy
811.54 POS	Norton	Postmodern American poetry : a Norton anthology
818.54 DON	Donofrio, Beverly	Astonished : a story of evil, blessings, grace, and solace
823 LEWIS	McGrath, Alister E.	C. S. Lewis : a life : eccentric genius, reluctant prophet
940.5421 CAD	Caddick-Adams, Peter	Monte Cassino : ten armies in Hell
942.04 GRI	Gristwood, Sarah	Blood sisters : the women behind the Wars of the Roses
942.81 ARM	Armitage, Simon	Walking home : a poet's journey
956.92 SHA	Shadid, Anthony	House of stone : a saga of home, family, and a lost Middle East American story : a lifetime search for ordinary people doing extraordinary things
973 DOT	Dotson, Bob	
973.46 MEA	Meacham, Jon	Thomas Jefferson : the art of power